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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Schmidt4320
East Bay

8.600 9.400 9.1759.400 36.575
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hope Judd4358
V-Force

8.675 9.025 9.0008.975 35.675
2 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Solana Wang4352
Pacific West

8.175 9.275 8.9009.150 35.500
9T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Brielle Valencia4363
V-Force

8.400 8.650 9.0009.300 35.350
5 7 2 2T 4 

4 

Nicole Haman4306
CSC Cambrianna

8.375 9.125 8.7508.750 35.000
6 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Madelyn Keeling4327
Edge

8.425 8.400 8.8758.900 34.600
4 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Katelyn Toy4316
CSC Great Oaks

8.300 8.500 8.7508.900 34.450
8 8 5T 6T 7 

7 

Dylan Goodson4348
Pacific West

8.175 8.950 8.0008.800 33.925
9T 6 7 13 8 

8 

AnneaSandra Mendoza4350
Pacific West

8.750 8.200 8.6508.250 33.850
1 10T 12 8 9 

9 

Danielle Bornemann4355
V-Force

8.100 8.975 8.3258.350 33.750
11 5 11 10 10 

10 

Ellah Mordinoia4344
GymStars Modesto

8.350 7.850 8.3008.650 33.150
7 12 10 11 11 

11 

Kayla Marcus4307
CSC Cambrianna

8.050 8.200 8.4008.200 32.850
12 10T 13T 9 12 

12 

Kaia Plett4315
CSC Great Oaks

7.800 7.350 8.1008.675 31.925
13 13 9 12 13 

13 

Evelyn Haughey4312
CSC Great Oaks

7.650 6.700 7.3008.200 29.850
14 14 13T 15 14 

14 

Eva Akopian4301
Byers Citrus Heights

7.525 0.000 7.5007.850 22.875
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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